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Alle Serienfahrzeuge
Rg StNr Name Verein A uto/Gruppe Ort/BL Zeit 1 F R Zeit 2 F R Zeit 3 F R Zeit 4 F R Zeit 5 F R Ges. Diff

1 204 Skoff Gregor  (S) 6,63 (1) 6,63 0,00
2 184 Kober Stefan  (S) 6,74 (1) 6,74 0,11
3 83 Kienzl Helmut Ford Focus  (ST) 6,80 (2) 6,87 (1) 6,80 0,17
4 183 Perhofer Jochen  (S) 7,09 (3) 7,09 0,46
5 164 Waldbauer Peter  (S) 7,38 (4) 7,31 (2) 7,2 (2) 7,20 0,57
6 143 Kocher Daniel  (S) 7,45 (5) 8,05 (9) 7,88 (4) 7,45 0,82
7 82 Schwab Dietmar  (S) 7,48 (6) 7,62 (3) 7,54 (1) 7,48 (3) 7,48 0,85
8 152 Auer Michael  (S) 7,57 (7) 7,86 (5) 7,71 (2) 7,57 0,94
9 63 Schrei Johann  (S) 7,63 (8) 7,67 (4) 7,72 (3) 7,63 (4) 7,63 1,00

10 23 Kollmann Franz  (S) 8,25 (12) 7,92 (6) 8,23 (8) 8,21 (7) 7,92 1,29
11 142 Heidenbauer Erwin  (S) 7,97 (9) 8,06 (10) 8,09 (5) 8,22 (8) 8,14 (2) 7,97 1,34
12 162 Unger Josef  (S) 8,10 (11) 8 (7) 8,15 (6) 8,16 (5) 8,00 1,37
13 148 Messner Peter  (S) 8,04 (10) 8,04 (8) 8,21 (7) 8,18 (6) 8,11 (1) 8,04 1,41
14 150 Schmidtmaier Werner  (S) 8,31 (13) 8,55 (11) 8,72 (12) 8,58 (12) 8,52 (5) 8,31 1,68
15 21 Proneg Manfred  (S) 8,36 0 (14) 9,08 (16) 8,67 (10) 8,41 (9) 8,48 (3) 8,36 1,73
16 121 Preissler Paul  (S) 8,61 (15) 8,56 (12) 8,56 (9) 8,54 (10) 8,49 (4) 8,49 1,86
17 149 Ehmann Gerhard  (S) 9,00 (17) 8,57 (13) 8,89 (14) 8,79 (14) 8,54 (6) 8,54 1,91
18 104 Schermann Kevin  (S) 9,05 (18) 8,81 (15) 8,71 (11) 8,55 (11) 8,55 1,92
19 102 Aigruber Rene  (S) 8,67 (16) 8,66 (14) 8,83 (13) 8,75 (13) 8,63 (7) 8,63 2,00
20 503 Wagner Brigitte  (S) 9,12 (19) 9,15 (17) 9,3 (15) 9,05 (15) 9,43 (8) 9,05 2,42
21 504 Maier Philipp  (S) 9,64 (20) 9,58 (18) 9,68 (16) 9,66 (16) 9,74 (9) 9,58 2,95

103 Nitsch Sascha  (S)

Alle Rennfahrzeuge
Rg StNr Name Verein A uto/Gruppe Ort/BL Zeit 1 F R Zeit 2 F R Zeit 3 F R Zeit 4 F R Zeit 5 F R Ges. Diff

1 963 Ramler Peter Audi S1 (R) 5,30 (1) 5,3 (2) 5,25 (1) 5,04 (1) 5,04 0,00
2 7 Haidenbauer Gerhard  (R) 5,75 (4) 5,55 (4) 5,26 (3) 5,2 (2) 5,43 (2) 5,20 0,16
3 1 Pailer Felix Lancia (R) 5,34 (2) 5,22 (1) 5,27 (4) 5,25 (1) 5,22 0,18
4 2 Werner Karl Audi (R) 5,52 (3) 5,38 (3) 5,25 (1) 5,34 (3) 5,25 0,21
5 324 N.N2  (R)  (ST) 6,22 (5) 6,22 1,18
6 603 Neubauer Gerhard Lancia Integralle (R) 6,37 (5) 6,47 (6) 6,54 (5) 6,37 1,33
7 277 Panzenböck Rene Renault Clio R3 (R) 6,67 (6) 6,87 (6) 6,67 1,63
8 502 Feichtenhofer Günther Kart (R) 6,74 (7) 6,68 (7) 6,88 (7) 7,01 (4) 9,4 (4) 6,68 1,64
9 171 Petrakovits Erich Ford Capri (R) 6,72 (8) 6,72 1,68

10 402 Schadenhofer Karl VW Golf Kit Car (R) 6,81 (8) 6,92 (9) 6,98 (8) 7,31 (8) 6,81 1,77
11 501 Probhardt Rudolf  (R) 6,96 (9) 7,02 (10) 7,37 (10) 7,31 (8) 6,96 1,92
12 46 Zinkl Peter  (R) 8,47 (14) 7,11 (11) 7,21 (9) 7,01 (4) 7,6 (3) 7,01 1,97
13 505 N.N.  (R)  (ST) 7,13 (12) 7,13 2,09
14 301 Perhofer Andreas Subaru (R) 7,14 (6) 7,14 2,10
15 281 Auer Gerhard VW Golf (R) 7,38 (11) 7,81 (11) 7,2 (7) 7,20 2,16
16 167 Schermann Gerhard  (R) 7,22 (10) 7,22 2,18
17 919 Moser Gerhard VW Polo G40 (R) 7,47 (12) 10,02 (15) 7,82 (12) 7,47 2,43
18 222 Auinger Matthias Mini (R) 7,57 (13) 7,64 (10) 7,57 2,53
19 243 Bauer Martin  (R) 7,69 (13) 7,97 (14) 8,07 (13) 7,88 (11) 7,69 2,65

Alle Gesamtwertung
Rg StNr Name Verein A uto/Gruppe Ort/BL Zeit 1 F R Zeit 2 F R Zeit 3 F R Zeit 4 F R Zeit 5 F R Ges. Diff

1 963 Ramler Peter Audi S1 (R) 5,30 (1) 5,3 (2) 5,25 (1) 5,04 (1) 5,04 0,00
2 7 Haidenbauer Gerhard  (R) 5,75 (4) 5,55 (4) 5,26 (3) 5,2 (2) 5,43 (2) 5,20 0,16
3 1 Pailer Felix Lancia (R) 5,34 (2) 5,22 (1) 5,27 (4) 5,25 (1) 5,22 0,18
4 2 Werner Karl Audi (R) 5,52 (3) 5,38 (3) 5,25 (1) 5,34 (3) 5,25 0,21
5 324 N.N2  (R)  (ST) 6,22 (5) 6,22 1,18
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6 603 Neubauer Gerhard Lancia Integralle (R) 6,37 (5) 6,47 (6) 6,54 (5) 6,37 1,33
7 204 Skoff Gregor  (S) 6,63 (6) 6,63 1,59
8 277 Panzenböck Rene Renault Clio R3 (R) 6,67 (7) 6,87 (6) 6,67 1,63
9 502 Feichtenhofer Günther Kart (R) 6,74 (8) 6,68 (7) 6,88 (7) 7,01 (5) 9,4 (11) 6,68 1,64

10 171 Petrakovits Erich Ford Capri (R) 6,72 (8) 6,72 1,68
11 184 Kober Stefan  (S) 6,74 (4) 6,74 1,70
12 402 Schadenhofer Karl VW Golf Kit Car (R) 6,81 (9) 6,92 (9) 6,98 (8) 7,31 (10) 6,81 1,77
13 501 Probhardt Rudolf  (R) 6,96 (10) 7,02 (10) 7,37 (10) 7,31 (10) 6,96 1,92
14 46 Zinkl Peter  (R) 8,47 (27) 7,11 (11) 7,21 (9) 7,01 (5) 7,6 (3) 7,01 1,97
15 183 Perhofer Jochen  (S) 7,09 (11) 7,09 2,05
16 505 N.N.  (R)  (ST) 7,13 (12) 7,13 2,09
17 301 Perhofer Andreas Subaru (R) 7,14 (7) 7,14 2,10
18 281 Auer Gerhard VW Golf (R) 7,38 (13) 7,81 (14) 7,2 (8) 7,20 2,16
18 164 Waldbauer Peter  (S) 7,38 (13) 7,31 (13) 7,2 (8) 7,20 2,16
20 167 Schermann Gerhard  (R) 7,22 (12) 7,22 2,18
21 143 Kocher Daniel  (S) 7,45 (15) 8,05 (22) 7,88 (16) 7,45 2,41
22 919 Moser Gerhard VW Polo G40 (R) 7,47 (16) 10,02 (32) 7,82 (15) 7,47 2,43
23 82 Schwab Dietmar  (S) 7,48 (17) 7,62 (15) 7,54 (11) 7,48 (12) 7,48 2,44
24 222 Auinger Matthias Mini (R) 7,57 (14) 7,64 (14) 7,57 2,53
24 152 Auer Michael  (S) 7,57 (18) 7,86 (17) 7,71 (12) 7,57 2,53
26 63 Schrei Johann  (S) 7,63 (19) 7,67 (16) 7,72 (13) 7,63 (13) 7,63 2,59
27 243 Bauer Martin  (R) 7,69 (20) 7,97 (19) 8,07 (17) 7,88 (15) 7,69 2,65
28 23 Kollmann Franz  (S) 8,25 (24) 7,92 (18) 8,23 (21) 8,21 (18) 7,92 2,88
29 142 Heidenbauer Erwin  (S) 7,97 (21) 8,06 (23) 8,09 (18) 8,22 (19) 8,14 (5) 7,97 2,93
30 162 Unger Josef  (S) 8,10 (23) 8 (20) 8,15 (19) 8,16 (16) 8,00 2,96
31 148 Messner Peter  (S) 8,04 (22) 8,04 (21) 8,21 (20) 8,18 (17) 8,11 (4) 8,04 3,00
32 150 Schmidtmaier Werner  (S) 8,31 (25) 8,55 (24) 8,72 (25) 8,58 (23) 8,52 (8) 8,31 3,27
33 21 Proneg Manfred  (S) 8,36 0 (26) 9,08 (29) 8,67 (23) 8,41 (20) 8,48 (6) 8,36 3,32
34 121 Preissler Paul  (S) 8,61 (28) 8,56 (25) 8,56 (22) 8,54 (21) 8,49 (7) 8,49 3,45
35 149 Ehmann Gerhard  (S) 9,00 (30) 8,57 (26) 8,89 (27) 8,79 (25) 8,54 (9) 8,54 3,50
36 104 Schermann Kevin  (S) 9,05 (31) 8,81 (28) 8,71 (24) 8,55 (22) 8,55 3,51
37 102 Aigruber Rene  (S) 8,67 (29) 8,66 (27) 8,83 (26) 8,75 (24) 8,63 (10) 8,63 3,59
38 503 Wagner Brigitte  (S) 9,12 (32) 9,15 (30) 9,3 (28) 9,05 (26) 9,43 (12) 9,05 4,01
39 504 Maier Philipp  (S) 9,64 (33) 9,58 (31) 9,68 (29) 9,66 (27) 9,74 (13) 9,58 4,54

103 Nitsch Sascha  (S)


